990133664 04/06/2023

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD264334

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
PERFORMANCE IN LIGHTING S.P.A.	03/07/2023

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PERFORMANCE IN LIGHTING S.P.A.
Address:	VIA ALESSANDRO VOLTA 1
	CENATE SOTTO (BG)
Country:	IT
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79162972

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: PERFORMANCE IN LIGHTING S.P.A.

Address: VIA ALESSANDRO VOLTA 1

CENATE SOTTO (BG)

Country:

TRADEMARK REEL: 008025 FRAME: 0861

990133664

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 008025 FRAME: 0862

RECORDED: 04/06/2023